Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.69
59.81
59.84
59.96

1:00.15
1:00.20
1:00.27
1:00.65
1:00.79
1:00.83
1:00.85
1:01.00
1:01.08
1:02.66
1:04.51
1:05.08
1:05.55
1:06.27
1:06.55
1:08.33
1:08.74
1:09.36
1:12.09
1:12.52
1:13.15

1:13.92
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Date

03/10/21
25/06/22
09/07/21
24/09/22
05/11/22
14/05/22
02/07/21
19/11/23
21/11/21
03/12/22
04/12/21
20/11/21
21/05/23
28/05/21
16/12/18
01/12/18
14/10/18
22/09/19
30/09/18
22/09/18
17/06/18
09/06/18
23/09/18
17112117
06/10/18
06/05/17
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Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games
Windsor

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor Swimming Club

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Windsor

Tilehurst SC "No Frills - Last Chance County Qua"
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

COSC County Qualifier

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3
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Venue

Aldershot
Spectrum LC
Windsor
Eton
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Windsor Leisure Cent

Sheffield
Braywick
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Eton College
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Bletchley

Leys Pools & LC
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Magnet LC
Magnet LC
Reading
Aldershot

Maidenhead

Acdaaba i,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3

3
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 0

2
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
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1.14.09

:115.04

116.25

:116.26

117.16

:118.25

:18.50

:118.99

119.76

:119.85

:20.02

:20.97

:21.05

:21.08

:22.08

122.32

:23.30

:23.39

:23.52
1:24.39
1:28.31
1:29.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.65
1:01.08
1:00.83
1:00.15

59.96

59.81
1:00.20
1:00.85
1:00.79
1:01.00

59.69

59.84
1:00.27
1:02.66
1:06.27
1:04.51
1:05.08
1:05.55
1:13.15

1:06.55
1:12.09
1:08.33
1:16.25
1:08.74
1:09.36
1:12.52
1:16.26

1:14.89
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18/12/16
14/07/18
15/10/17
03/12/16
07/07/16
24/07/16
02/07/16
09/10/16
04/03/17
24/09/17
21/11/15
09/07/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
11/10/15
06/12/15
11/07/15
04/10/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
18/10/15

Date

19/11/23
21/05/23
03/12/22
05/11/22
24/09/22
25/06/22
14/05/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
20/11/21
03/10/21
09/07/21
02/07/21
28/05/21
22/09/19
16/12/18
01/12/18
14/10/18
06/10/18

30/09/18
23/09/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
17/06/18
09/06/18
17112117
15/10/17
08/10/17
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Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Bonfire Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Mini Commonwealth Games
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn L3

Windsor

Windsor Swimming Club

Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Tilehurst SC "No Frills - Last Chance County Qua"
Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

COSC County Qualifier

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Maxwell October Meet
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Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southampton
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bristol
Guildford
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Southbury
Maidenhead

Aldershot

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Eton
Spectrum LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Braywick
Bracknell
Aldershot

Windsor

Windsor Leisure Cent

Eton College
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Bracknell

Aldershot

Bletchley

Magnet LC

Leys Pools & LC
Maidenhead
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Magnet LC
Reading

Bracknell

Aylesbury
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Windsor

Windsor
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Windsor

Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
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Windsor
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Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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1:20.02
1:13.92
1:19.85
1:15.04
1:17.16
1:19.76
1:18.50
1:21.05
1:18.25
1:18.99
1:21.08
1:23.30
1:22.08
1:20.97
1:29.48
1:22.32
1:23.52
1:23.39
1:24.39
1:28.31
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24/09/17
06/05/17
04/03/17
18/12/16
03/12/16
09/10/16
24/07/16
09/07/16
07/07/16
02/07/16
12/03/16
06/12/15
28/11/15
21/11/15
18/10/15
11/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet
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Bracknell
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Windsor
Bracknell
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Bristol
Aldershot
Bracknell
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Southbury
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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3
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